
2005.07.01

(46)

av-2 propeller Assyav-2 propeller Assy

29
30

No. Code Description No. Code Description

1 3990100521 0130-73 SCREW SUS304 TP M3 X 16TP 16 3952080101 PROPELLER BASE FOR AV-2 SCOOTER (PBTG30)

2 3990100010 WASHER M3 SUS304 3.2 X 6 FOR AV-2 17 3990100028 WASHER CORRUGATED SUS304 M5 FOR AV-2

3 3952080041 BEARING HOUSING (PBTG30) 18 3990100027 BELLEVILLE SPRING FOR AV-2 (SUS304)

4 3990200003 BEARING SS6005Z SEA 47OD (NSK)(GRADE 0) 19 3951100009 PROPELLER BASE WASHER M5(SUS304 M5, 8.2ｘ16) AV-2

5 3990100057 0240-14 C-RING SUS304 STW-25 20 3950004008 CLUTCH RETAINER SCREW (SUS304, M5x10) FOR AV-2

6 3950000002 PROPELLER SHAFT SUS304 SEA FOR AV-2 (M3ｘ12) 21 3952080026 PROPELLER BLADE ASSY FOR AV-2

7 3990100501 0130-82 SCREW RETNR PLT (M3ｘ12) 22 3952080036 PROPELLER CASING RETAINER FOR AV-2 (PBTG30)

8 3951100001 BEARING RETAINER (SUS304 AVC015) /AV-2 23 3990100021 WASHER SUS304 M4

9 3990200002 BEARING SUS304 6000ZZ SEA (GRADE 0) 24 3990100504 SCREW M4X16X7 TP FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

10 3952080002 GEAR CASE /AV-2 (PBT G30 AVC119) 25 3952080037 KNOB PITCH (PBT) FOR AV-2

11 3993600000 0513-23 SEAL FA FAJ1 10 X 25 X 7 26 3951200003 SPRING KNOB SUS304 FOR AV-2 SCOOTER

12 3993592022 O-RING ARP-022/HS75 27 3950004009 KNOB SCREW WASHER FOR AV-2(C3601BA)

13 3951100005 SEAL RETAINER(B)(SUS304AVC-012B) FOR AV-2 28 3990100512 0130-76 SCREW (SUS304 M5X20X10)

14 3990100502 SCREW SUS304 M3 X 10 TP FOR AV-2 29 3950100003 RETAINER FOR PROPELLER BASE (C3601B MB-NiⅡ) 

15 3990100093 PIN (3ｘ16) 30 3990100030 SCREW SUS304 M4 X 12 FOR AV-2




